« For close circu

KINI RED BULL COMPETITION SERIES

XS 402-0100
SM 402-0101
MED 402-0102
LG 402-0103
XL 402-0104
2XL 402-0105

Offroad helmet with fibreglass outer shell. An efficient ventilation
system transports heat and moisture outward. Removable, washable,
sweat-absorbent and antibacterial inner lining.

 Double-D closure. « Large field of vision with a ventilated

 Rubber goggle guides. visor.
« Removable cheek pads. ~ ° ECE/DOT 22-05 tested.

KKINI RED BULL REV SERIES

« Lightweight fiberglass shell

« Efficient ventilation system for
cooling and comfort

* Removable and washable,

inner lining

KINI RED BULL BARBWIRE SERIES

XS
o - i SM
Offroad helmet with fibreglass outer shell. An efficient ventilation MED
system transports heat and moisture outward. Removable, washable, LG
sweat-absorbent and antibacterial inner lining. XL
 Double-D closure. « Large field of vision with a ventilated 2XL

visor.
» ECE/DOT 22-05 tested.

 Rubber goggle guides.
» Removable cheek pads.

sweat-absorbent and antibacterial

XS
SM
MED
LG
XL
2XL

it use only.

 Removable, washable, sweat- * ECE tested; weight 1020 grams
absorbent and antibacterial inner lining.

XS 402-0130
SM 402-0131
MED 402-0132
LG 402-0133
XL 402-0134
2XL 402-0135

402-0106

402-0107
402-0108
402-0109
402-0110
402-0111

“First-class, redesigned helmet that meets and exceeds the strictest
standards. Together with the lightweight construction from a
composite of fibreglass and carbon, it provides maximum protection.

* Rubber goggle guide

$299.95-H

$299.95-H -

L

« Padded chin strap with D-ring closure and
strap keeper

» Rubber goggle guides
* Certification: ECE 22-05/DOT

402-0120

402-0121
402-0122
402-0123
402-0124
402-0125

* Weight: 12509 aprox.

$299.95-H
_'.
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