KINI RED BULL COMPOSITE SERIES \$349.95-H





XS	402-0106
SM	402-0107
MED	402-0108
LG	402-0109
XL	402-0110
2XL	402-0111

"First-class, redesigned helmet that meets and exceeds the strictest standards. Together with the lightweight construction from a composite of fibreglass and carbon, it provides maximum protection.

\$299.95-H

- For close circuit use only.
- Rubber goggle guide
- Removable, washable, sweat-
- ECE tested; weight 1020 grams
- absorbent and antibacterial inner lining

KINI RED BULL COMPETITION SERIES

XS	402-0100
SM	402-0101
MED	402-0102
LG	402-0103
XL	402-0104
2XL	402-0105

Offroad helmet with fibreglass outer shell. An efficient ventilation system transports heat and moisture outward. Removable, washable, sweat-absorbent and antibacterial inner lining.

- Double-D closure.
- Large field of vision with a ventilated visor. • Rubber goggle guides.
- ECE/DOT 22-05 tested. • Removable cheek pads.

KINI RED BULL REV SERIES



XS	402-013
SM	402-013
MED	402-013
LG	402-013
XL	402-013
2XL	402-013

- · Lightweight fiberglass shell
- Efficient ventilation system for
- cooling and comfort Removable and washable,
- sweat-absorbent and antibacterial inner lining

- Padded chin strap with D-ring closure and strap keeper
- Rubber goggle guides
- Certification: ECE 22-05/DOT
- Weight: 1250g aprox.

KINI RED BULL BARBWIRE SERIES

Offroad helmet with fibreglass outer shell. An efficient ventilation system transports heat and moisture outward. Removable, washable, sweat-absorbent and antibacterial inner lining.

- Double-D closure.
- Rubber goggle guides.
- Removable cheek pads.
- · Large field of vision with a ventilated visor.
- ECE/DOT 22-05 tested.

XS	402-0120
SM	402-0121
MED	402-0122
LG	402-0123
XL	402-0124
2XL	402-0125



\$299.95-H

